New Found Aura

Available in light, medium, and dark, find your shade and own the most beautiful
version of your skin. Providing lightweight coverage with a silky feel, this tinted face
oil enhances without hiding, illuminating your skin tone while moisturizing.

>

DOWSIL™ 9701 Powder

A silicone powder with silica treated coating which
provides sebum absorption, masks wrinkles, and
imparts a silky, smooth feel.

CABOT 2

CAB-0-SIL® M5

Fumed silica which can function as a thickener,
absorbent, anti-caking agent, and bulking agent
which is quick-drying and petrochemical-free.

SunChemical

SunCROMA® Dimethicone
Treated Titanium Dioxide C47051D

SunPURO® Dimethicone
Treated Black Iron Oxide C337001D

SunPURO® Dimethicone
Treated Yellow Iron Oxide C339001D

SunPURO® Dimethicone
Treated Red Iron Oxide C338001D

ODSM

dl-a-Tocopherol
Vitamin E has proven antioxidant effects, enhances
moisturization, and strengthens the skin barrier.

INO

/'

Lexol™ GT 865

A luxurious liquid emollient, having solvent properties
and excellent stability.

LexFilm™ Sun Natural MB

A plant-based, multi-dimensional polymer that imparts
film forming properties to improve water resistance as
well as disperse inorganic UV filters.

the art of \“)

naturalsolution

Byungpul Extract (PD)

A medicinal herb widely used in Eastern medicine, for
the treatment of skin diseases and for wound healing.

Univar Solutions offers this suggested formulation as a representative formulation only.
See the back cover or univarsolutions.com for important cautions.



New Found Aura

PHASE
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INGREDIENT

Capric/Capylic Triglycerides
Octyldodecanol

Dimethicone/Vinyl Dimethicone
Crosspolymer (and) Silica
Capryloyl glycerin/sebacic
copolymer

Silica

Simmondsia chinensis (Jojoba) Seed
0il

Persea gratissima (Avocado) Oil
Helianthus annuus (Sunflower)
Seed 0il

Tocopherol

Ricinus Communis (Castor) Seed
Oil and Titanium Dioxide (CI 77891)

Ricinus Communis (Castor) Seed
Oil and Iron Oxide Black (CI177499)

Ricinus Communis (Castor) Seed
Oil and Iron Oxide Yellow (CI 77492)

Ricinus Communis (Castor) Seed
Oil and Iron Oxide Red (CI 77491)

Centella Asiatica Extract

Total

time.
vessel mixing until dispersed.

mixing.

WT%

LIGHT

67.11
3.00

5.00

4.00
1.00
3.00

2.00
1.00

0.10
12.00

0.00

0.64

0.15

1.00

100.00

. Mix phase Aingredients in main vesselon ata
. Add phase B ingredients one at a time to main

. Add phase C ingredient to main vessel with

WT%

MEDIUM

63.50
3.00

5.00

4.00
1.00
3.00

2.00
1.00

0.10
12.00

100.00

WT%

DARK
67.90
3.00

5.00

4.00
1.00
3.00

2.00
1.00

0.10
5.40

1.75

100.00

TRADE NAME

Lexol™ GT-865
Octyldodecanol

DOWSIL™ 9701 Powder

LexFilm™ Sun Natural MB
CAB-0-SIL® M5
Jojoba Oil

Avocado Oil
High Oleic Sunflower Oil

dl-alpha-Tocopherol
TITANIUM DIOXIDE CO DISP COD8008

BLACK IRON OXIDE CO DISP COD8004
YELLOW IRON OXIDE CO DISP COD8005
RED IRON OXIDE CO DISP COD8006

Byungpul Extract

SUPPLIER

Univar Solutions/ Inolex

Univar Solutions/ Various

Univar Solutions/ Dow

Univar Solutions/ Inolex
Univar Solutions/ Cabot

Univar Solutions/ Various

Univar Solutions/ Various

Univar Solutions/ Cargill

Univar Solutions/ DSM

Univar Solutions/ SunChemical
Univar Solutions/ SunChemical
Univar Solutions/ SunChemical
Univar Solutions/ SunChemical

Univar Solutions/ The Art of
Natural Solution



